
  SERIES 2124 – Technical specification

 

SM-Schienentechnik GmbH •
Production 

 
Without pad mounting 

 

S24 
25 Kg/m 

S26 
27 Kg/m 

AFNOR 30
60 UNI 

A45 
A55 
A65 

A120 
A150 

CR104 
CR105 
CR135 
CR171 
CR175 

MRS 87 A
MRS 125

 
DIMENSIONS 

[mm]  E
  2124-42-13 - 
  2124-42-18 - 
  2124-42-23 - 

Technical specification  

 
 
 

• Max-Peters-Str. 1a • D- 47059 Duisburg • Tel. 0203/348365
Production revisions, falsity, erratum to reserve. Dimensional changes are possible! 

 

With pad mounting 

 

Adjustment

Side load

Torque tightening

For screws
(not included

 

A 
[mm]  

B 
[mm]  

C 
[mm]  

Without  
Pad 

With
Pad

53 115 90 -----   2124-
 50 115 90 -----   2124-

50 110 100 -----   2124-
 50 120 95 -----   2124-

AFNOR 30 56 125.5 106 -----   2124-
 72 172 150 -----   2124-

45 55 125 -----   2124-
55 65 150 -----   2124-
65 75 175 -----   2124-
120 105 220   2124-42-13   2124-
150 150 220      2124-

 63.5 127 127   2124-42-13   2124-
 65 131.7 131.7   2124-42-13   2124-
 87.3 146 131.7   2124-42-13   2124-
 109.2 152.4 152.4   2124-42-13 -----
 102.4 152.4 152.4   2124-42-18   2124-

MRS 87 A 101.6 152.4 152.4   2124-42-18   2124-
MRS 125 120 180 180   2124-42-23 -----

 F G H I L L1 L2 M N O 

 - - 19 - - - - - - - 
 - - 14 - - - - - - - 
 - - 9 - - - - - - - 
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Adjustment   15 mm  
 

Side load  250 KN 
 

Torque tightening  550 Nm 
 

or screws  M 24 Quality 8.8 
ot included ) 

 

With  
Pad 

-42-13 
-42-13 
-42-13 
-42-13 
-42-13 
-42-18 
-42-13 
-42-13 
-42-13 
-42-18 
-42-23 
-42-18 
-42-18 
-42-18 

----- 
-42-23 
-42-23 

----- 

P WEIGHT 
[Kg]  

- 1.688 
- 1.688 
- 1.688 


